Proc
HO036
H2027
T1000
T1019
T2003
V5266
90832
90853
92507
92508
92521
92522
92523
92524
92557
92567
92587
92587
92587
96101
97150
97161
97162
97163
97164
97165
97166
97167
97168
97530
97533
97535

Description
COMM PSY FACE-FACE PER 15 MIN
PSYCHOED SVC, PER 15 MIN
PRIVATE DUTY/INDEPENDENT NSG
PERSONAL CARE SER PER 15 MIN
N-ET; ENCOUNTER/TRIP
BATTERY FOR HEARING DEVICE
PSYTX PT&FAMILY 30 MINUTES
GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY
SPEECH/HEARING THERAPY
SPEECH/HEARING THERAPY
EVALUATION OF SPEECH FLUENCY
EVALUATE SPEECH PRODUCTION
SPEECH SOUND LANG COMPREHEN
BEHAVRAL QUALIT ANALYS VOICE
COMPREHENSIVE HEARING TEST
TYMPANOMETRY
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
EVOKED AUDITORY TEST
PSYCHO TESTING BY PSYCH/PHYS
GROUP THERAPEUTIC PROCEDURES
PT EVAL LOW COMPLEX 20 MIN
PT EVAL MOD COMPLEX 30 MIN
PT EVAL HIGH COMPLEX 45 MIN
PT RE-EVAL EST PLAN CARE
OT EVAL LOW COMPLEX 30 MIN
OT EVAL MOD COMPLEX 45 MIN
OT EVAL HIGH COMPLEX 60 MIN
OT RE-EVAL EST PLAN CARE
THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITIES
SENSORY INTEGRATION
SELF CARE MNGMENT TRAINING

Please see definitions for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

School-Based Health Services
January 1, 2018

Effective
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2018

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
BY REPORT

RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Office
Fees
$25.75
$25.75
$7.38
$5.50
$12.86
$0.00
$43.99
$17.71
$54.68
$15.89
$77.10
$63.88
$136.05
$61.70
$26.31
$10.06
$15.04
$2.28
$12.73
$55.38
$12.00
$56.43
$56.43
$56.43
$38.38
$54.73
$54.73
$54.73
$36.09
$24.14
$20.26
$24.27

Page 1

PA

Policy
Adjust

Fees as of January 2018



	School Based Services




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		January2018SchoolBasedServicesFeeSchedule.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

