Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule School-Based Health Services January 1, 2018

					Office		Policy
Proc	Mod	Description	Effective	Method	Fees	PA	Adjust
H0036	-	COMM PSY FACE-FACE PER 15 MIN	1/1/2018	FEE SCHED	\$25.75	-	-
H2027	-	PSYCHOED SVC, PER 15 MIN	1/1/2018	FEE SCHED	\$25.75	-	-
T1000	-	PRIVATE DUTY/INDEPENDENT NSG	1/1/2018	FEE SCHED	\$7.38	Υ	-
T1019	-	PERSONAL CARE SER PER 15 MIN	1/1/2018	FEE SCHED	\$5.50	-	-
T2003	-	N-ET; ENCOUNTER/TRIP	1/1/2018	FEE SCHED	\$12.86	-	-
V5266	-	BATTERY FOR HEARING DEVICE	1/1/2018	BY REPORT	\$0.00	-	-
90832	-	PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 30 MINUTES	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$43.99	-	-
90853	-	GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$17.71	-	-
92507	-	SPEECH/HEARING THERAPY	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$54.68	-	-
92508	-	SPEECH/HEARING THERAPY	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$15.89	-	-
92521	-	EVALUATION OF SPEECH FLUENCY	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$77.10	-	-
92522	-	EVALUATE SPEECH PRODUCTION	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$63.88	-	-
92523	-	SPEECH SOUND LANG COMPREHEN	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$136.05	-	-
92524	-	BEHAVRAL QUALIT ANALYS VOICE	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$61.70	-	-
92557	-	COMPREHENSIVE HEARING TEST	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$26.31	-	-
92567	-	TYMPANOMETRY	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$10.06	-	-
92587	-	EVOKED AUDITORY TEST	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$15.04	-	-
92587	TC	EVOKED AUDITORY TEST	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$2.28	-	-
92587	26	EVOKED AUDITORY TEST	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$12.73	-	-
96101	-	PSYCHO TESTING BY PSYCH/PHYS	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$55.38	-	-
97150	-	GROUP THERAPEUTIC PROCEDURES	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$12.00	-	-
97161	-	PT EVAL LOW COMPLEX 20 MIN	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$56.43	-	-
97162	-	PT EVAL MOD COMPLEX 30 MIN	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$56.43	-	-
97163	-	PT EVAL HIGH COMPLEX 45 MIN	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$56.43	-	-
97164	-	PT RE-EVAL EST PLAN CARE	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$38.38	-	-
97165	-	OT EVAL LOW COMPLEX 30 MIN	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$54.73	-	-
97166	-	OT EVAL MOD COMPLEX 45 MIN	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$54.73	-	-
97167	-	OT EVAL HIGH COMPLEX 60 MIN	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$54.73	-	-
97168	-	OT RE-EVAL EST PLAN CARE	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$36.09	-	-
97530	-	THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITIES	1/1/2018	RBRVS	\$24.14	-	-
97533	-	SENSORY INTEGRATION	1/1/2018	FEE SCHED	\$20.26	-	-
97535	-	SELF CARE MNGMENT TRAINING	1/1/2018	FEE SCHED	\$24.27	-	-